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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Plywood PI

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Antique Wheel Chair

6 Dining Chairs

Dining Table

5 Kitchen Chairs

Dresser

2 Bedside Tables

Sideboard

Telephone Table and 2 Chairs
Table Top Pool Table

Coffee Table

Cash Register And Typewriter
Bar Lot

Coke And 7UP

Brass Lot

12 Plated Wine Gablets and 11 Tankards

Royal Albert Anniversary Mugs And Character
Mugs

Royal Doulton Kingsmere Pattern
Sega Genesis & Play Station 1
Crystal Glasses

Samsung VCR And Videos

Push And Pull Advertising Door Handles
Smokers Lot

Coffee Lot

Avon Country Kitchen Dishes
Kitchen Lot New

Fondue Plates

Drink Lot

Speakers

Cassette Players

Pet Lot New

Outdoor Lot New

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 24 12:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Arctic Fleece Fabric & Tubs
Fabric And Tubs

Sewing Patterns, Thread, Zippers and Sewing
Basket

Art Book and Supplies
Glabe

Original Art and Prints
Vases

Bathroom Lot

Wellness Lot

Star Trek Books

Mad Magazine and Books
Books Teen

BooksKids

Cook Books

Cahoun Felt Hat and Stretcher
Plasma Car

Kids Bike Used

Adult Bike Used

Kids Bike New

Clocks

Vivitad Binoculars

Tool Lot

Wooden Corner Table- New
Resin Golf Lot

Draft Beer System
Humidifier

Bowling Balls

Skies

Kids & Games Lot

Girls Lot

Boys Lot



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Title

Plushies & Tubs Polk A Dot Door
Avon Awards

Brass And Crystal Chandelier From the 1960s
Gone With The Wind Theater Poster
French Doors

Christmas Lot

Decorative Christmas Plushies
Flatware

Desk

Empty Tubs

Candles And Jars

Daughter Blanket

Antique Wooden Book Stand and Wooden
Recipe Holder

Wooden Sled

Roof Rack Cross Bars 2005 Dodge Caravan
Large Laundry Tubs

6 Kitchen Chairs

Office Desk
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, April 26 EDT, 11AM-1PM

Preview and Pickup Location: 24 Plywood PI, Etobicoke, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/24+Plywood+Pl,+Etobicoke,+ON+M8Z,+Canada/@43.6189057,-79.5296781,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b37d9081a7d97:0xd514c2ac11c00229

